Race Date
September 04, 2016
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Open

Name
Abbie Brocklehurst
Juli Emory
Elizabeth Rosser
Nancy Johnson
Shirley Binkley
Catherine Labish
Lucy Rucker
Nicole Hafer
Laura Blackwood
Autumn Uplinger
Susan Pratt
Mellissa Miller
Andrea Phillips
Holly Marsh
Therese Poston
Rebecca Bond
Becky Fleming
Sabrina Abele
Mari McGaughey
Rose Kopecki

Putnam 5k Restoration Run

City

Roseville OH
Zanesville OH
Delaware OH
Zanesville OH

Mount Perry OH

Zanesville OH

Zanesville OH
Baltimore OH

Delaware OH

Zanesville OH
Zanesville OH
Zanesville OH

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

327
308
315
318
302
326
316
313
321
324
311
305
329
330
319
322
332
312
306
307

33
40
36
43
36
34
34
46
37
37
44
32
31
38
65
66
43
41
65
63
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40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69

Time
21:17.3
23:21.0
23:44.8
25:05.3
25:33.6
27:50.9
28:01.4
31:32.5
33:22.3
34:47.2
35:52.8
38:27.1
38:36.3
39:52.1
41:54.1
43:15.1
46:26.5
47:11.0

1:02:56.5
1:.03:17.1

09/05/2016 12:11:49

Female

Pace
6:52/M
7:32IM
7:39/M
8:05/M
8:15/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
10:10/M
10:46/M
11:13/M
11:34/M
12:24/M
12:27/M
12:52/M
13:31/M
13:57/M
14:59/M
15:13/M
20:18/M
20:25/M



Putnam 5k Restoration Run

Race Date
September 04, 2016 Overall Finish List
Open Run Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Austin Farris 333 18 M 1 Top Fin 18:13.3 5:53/M
2 Tim Rucker Mount Perry OH 317 35 M 1 30-39 19:57.7 6:26/M
3 Tim Boggs 323 54 M 1 50-59 20:47.9 6:42/M
4 Roscoe Jeffries Zanesville OH 328 29 M 1 20-29 21:44.2 7:01/M
5 Jerry Davis 325 54 M 2 50-59 23:11.2 7:29/M
6 Michael McHenry Zanesville OH 303 62 M 1 60-69 25:15.6 8:09/M
7 David Bowen 334 54 M 3 50-59 25:19.5 8:10/M
8 Paul Selegue Columbus OH 301 49 M 1 40-49 27:37.9 8:55/M
9 Jim Slack Zanesville OH 331 67 M 2 60-69 29:58.0 9:40/M
10 Robert Lipstreu Zanesville OH 314 40 M 2 40-49 31:32.1 10:10/M
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